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OEM Reference

FIAT / LANCIA
FIAT / LANCIA
JEEP
JEEP

K52001162
K52088654AB
52001162
52088654AB

OEM Cross Reference

ALANKO
ASHIKA
JAPKO

SWAG

VEMA

DYS

TALOSA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SPIDAN
SIDEM

BORG & BECK
BIRTH
PEMEBLA
TEKNOROT
GSP

GSP

USN

DELPHI
DELPHI
JAPANPARTS
BGA

SKF

10340614
1110JJ013
1113013
14948010
23711
2620306
4613604
48010
48010
57615
93071
BCA6625
BR2312
JAPTIJO13
JE429
S062978
S062978
SP210925
TC6197
TC6197
T1JO13
TRC8540
VKDS422048
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